2020 Standards for Accreditation Report

Rogers School District (0405000)

500 Walnut St, Rogers, AR 72756

www.rogersschools.net

Superintendent

Email

Phone

MARLIN BERRY
MARLIN.BERRY@RPSAR.NET

(479) 636-3910

District Information

Total Enroliment

16027

ADE Standards Specialist(s)

Bob Brewer

Bob.Brewer@arkansas.gov

School Accreditation Status

0405031
0405032
0405033
0405034
0405036
0405037
0405039
0405040
0405041
0405042
0405043
0405044
0405045
0405046
0405047
0405048
0405049
0405050
0405051
0405052
0405053
0405054
0405703

Eastside Elementarv School
Garfield Elementarv School
Lowell Elementarv School
Northside Elementarv School
Westside Elementarv School
Elmwood Middle School
Oakdale Middle School
Grace Hill Elementarv School
Bonnie Grimes Elem. School
Readan Elementarv School
Frank Tillerv Elem. School
Joe Mathias Elementarv School
Kirksev Middle School

Linale Middle School
Bellview Elementarv

Roaers Hiah School

Jones Elementarv School
Elza R. Tucker Elem. School
Old Wire Elementarv School
Roaers Heritaae Hiah School
Janie Darr Elementarv School
Fairview Elementarv School
Roaers New Technoloav Hiah School

Superintendent

Page 1

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

1.00

501-683-3842

Assistant Superintendent

Status

Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
Accredited
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Eastside Elementary School (0405031)
505 E. New Hope Rd., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal ROBIN WILKERSON
Email ROBIN.WILKERSON@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3630
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

K-05 515 6435.00 8133
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Library / Media

Counselor  Principal Assistant M
Specialist

Principal
1.00 1.00 1.00
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Garfield Elementary School (0405032)
18432 Marshall St, Garfield, AR 72732

Principal STEPHEN BOWMAN
Email STEPHEN.BOWMAN@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 359-3263
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

K-05 128 378.91 5944
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Library / Media

Counselor  Principal Assistant M
Specialist

Principal
0.50 1.00 0.50
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Lowell Elementary School (0405033)
202 McClure Rd., Lowell, AR 72745

Principal SHANNON PASSMORE
Email SHANNON.PASSMORE@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3660

School Information

Grades Total

K-05 482 3656.08 11287

Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

Page 4

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00
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Northside Elementary School (0405034)

807 N. Sixth St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal ANITA TURNER
Email ANITA.TURNER@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3650
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K- 05 463 5737.64 13236
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist
1.00 1.00 1.00
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Westside Elementary School (0405036)

2200 W. Oak St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal AMY PUTNAM
Email AMY.PUTNAM@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3640
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K- 05 453 3211.75 8764
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist
1.00 1.00 1.00
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ElImwood Middle School (0405037)
1600 S. 13 St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal MOLLY DAVIS
Email MOLLY.DAVIS@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3600
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
06 - 08 876 8064.07 14251
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Library / Media

Counselor  Principal Assistant M
Specialist

Principal
2.00 1.00 1.00
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Oakdale Middle School (0405039)
511 N. Dixieland Rd., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal JEFFERY HERNANDEZ
Email JEFF.HERNANDEZ@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3615

School Information

Grades Total

06 - 08 940 11213.60 15296

Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist

2.00 1.00 1.00
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Grace Hill Elementary School (0405040)

901 N. Dixieland Rd. , Rogers, AR 72756

Principal CHRISTINA MEISTER
Email CHRISTINA.MEISTER@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3670
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K-05 445 5310.40 13720
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Library / Media

Counselor  Principal Assistant M
Specialist

Principal
1.00 1.00 1.00
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Bonnie Grimes Elem. School (0405041)

1801 S. 13 St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal SUSAN BUSH
Email SUSAN.BUSH@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3660
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K- 05 483 3801.04 8721
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist
1.00 1.00 1.00
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Reagan Elementary School (0405042)
3904 W. Olive St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal MATTHEW HOWARD
Email MATTHEW.HOWARD@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3680
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

K-05 466 5809.75 11797
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00
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Frank Tillery Elem. School (0405043)
621 W. Elm St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal KATHRYN MAYS School Accreditation Status
Email KATIE.MAYS@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3520 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

K-05 610 5236.36 19377 1.50 1.00 1.00



2020 Standards for Accreditation Report Page 13

Joe Mathias Elementary School (0405044)
1609 N. 24 St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal KORIENNE TONEY School Accreditation Status
Email KORIENNE.TONEY@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3530 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

K - 05 572 4693.49 9590 1.50 1.00 1.00
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Kirksey Middle School (0405045)
2930 S First St, Rogers, AR 72756

Principal Jeremy Yates School Accreditation Status
Email jeremy.yates@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3625 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

06 - 08 1017 8643.29 16285 2.00 1.00 1.00
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Lingle Middle School (0405046)
901 N. 13 St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal MARY ELMORE
Email MARY.ELMORE@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3590
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
06 - 08 841 8860.41 18337
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist
2.00 1.00 1.00
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Bellview Elementary (0405047)
5400 Bellview Rd., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal DAN COX School Accreditation Status
Email DAN.COX@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3605 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

K - 05 438 4660.64 11611 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Rogers High School (0405048)
2300 S Dixieland Rd., Rogers, AR 72758

Principal LEWIS VILLINES
Email LEWIS.VILLINES@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 636-2202
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
09-12 2070 14393.75 19569
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist
5.58 1.75 1.00



2020 Standards for Accreditation Report

Jones Elementary School (0405049)
2926 S. First St., Rogers, AR 72756

Principal BUDD SMITH
Email BUDD.SMITH@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3535

School Information

Grades Total

K-05 507 3436.07 11460

Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

Page 18

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00
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Elza R. Tucker Elem. School (0405050)
121 School Ave., Lowell, AR 72745

Principal TRACI HENSLEY
Email TRACI.HENSLEY @RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3561
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

K-05 540 3038.61 12316
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Library / Media

Counselor  Principal Assistant M
Specialist

Principal
1.00 1.00 1.00
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Old Wire Elementary School (0405051)

3001 S. Old Wire Rd., Rogers,, AR 72756

Principal SHANA MAXEY
Email SHANA.MAXEY @RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3510
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K-05 544 121.61 8118
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist
1.00 1.00 1.00
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Rogers Heritage High School (0405052)

1114 South Fifth St, Rogers, AR 72756

Principal JIM DAVIS
Email JIM.DAVIS@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3579
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
09 -12 2073 0.00 18977
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Principal Specialist
6.75 1.75 1.00
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Janie Darr Elementary School (0405053)

6505 S Mt. Hebron Rd , Rogers, AR 72758

Principal LEAH PADILLA
Email LEAH.PADILLA@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 248-2008
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume
K- 05 354 8887.71 7168
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Counselor Principal Assistant  Library / Media
Principal Specialist
1.00 1.00 1.00
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Fairview Elementary School (0405054)
3131 Garrett Rd , Rogers, AR 72758

Principal Laura Quillen School Accreditation Status
Email laura.quillen@rpsar.net
Phone (479) 631-3524 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 05 576 6977.57 9000 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Rogers New Technology High School (0405703)
2922 South First Street, Rogers, AR 72758

Principal JONATHAN ARBUCKLE School Accreditation Status
Email LANCE.ARBUCKLE@RPSAR.NET
Phone (479) 631-3621 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

09 - 12 634 0.00 19569 2.00 1.00 0.00



